Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  1/13/2021 Bid Closing Date: 1/19/2021
LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-15213s  Maintenance Mechanic C
Liverpool
097C 8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-16866 Office Technician A

Crossroads Park
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3/15/1988
7/12/1988
3/22/1989
9/4/1990
5/10/1999
3/3/2008
10/27/2008
3/23/2009
3/30/2009
5/6/2009
6/26/2009
11/9/2009
5/10/2010
5/24/2010
7/12/2010
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
12/27/2011
11/26/2012
2/11/2013
11/30/2009
5/10/2010
7/6/2010
7/6/2010
9/30/2013
10/7/2013
10/21/2013
10/21/2013
12/2/2013
12/23/2013
3/31/2014
4/7/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
5/12/2014
8/4/2014
6/15/2015
12/21/2015
3/21/2016
6/20/2016
8/29/2016
9/6/2016
3/13/2017
3/13/2017
3/20/2017
4/3/2017
5/1/2017
8/14/2017
9/18/2017
4/23/2018
5/21/2018

DEGOSTIN, BONNIE
ROONEY, KATHLEEN
TRENTMANN, MICHELLE
DODGE, TAMMY
CARSON, KRYSTAL
MARINO, AMANDA
AHLERS, KATE
WILLIAMS, JEAN
MENTO, TINA
DEVERE, NICOLE
EVENER, JULIE
WEIER, KIMBERLY
DIMURA, MEGAN
JEZERSKI, MARY
THOMPSON, AKEEN
BARONE, ANGELA
PAJACK, BRITNEY
KRAUS, HEATHER
HUDSON, HEATHER
MARINO, ALEXIS
NEUMANN, GREGORY
STEENROD, AILENE
LINNEY, TIFFANI
SMITH, MARIAN
JOHNSON, SADYIAH
DETTMAN, GAIL
GRIFFIN, COURTNEY
GUNNIP, BRITTANY
LACELLE, VALERIE
DEVOE, CASSIE
ROBARGE, DANIELLE
DUGAN, BRIAN
EDWARDS, DENNIS
BAILEY, CAILIN
WILLIS, PORSCHA
VERTIGAN, GARY
CASSANO, MATTHEW
CALO, ALEXANDER
NEWCOMB, ELAINA
MARDEN, LACEY
HARRIS, SUZANNE
LOKAY, STEPHANIE
BEZNER, VALERIE
CARUSO, MICHELLE
MODUGNO, KAYLEIGH
WIGGINS, BROOKE
O'BRIEN, JEFFREY
YETSKO, ASHLEY
ZIEMBA, REBECCA
COOPER, HEATHER
SMITH LEVISON, EMILY
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-16866 Office Technician A
Crossroads Park
097C 5/21/2018 FONTANELLA, TERRY R
097C 6/4/2018 SKINNER, NICHOLAS R
097C 7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R
097C 5/6/2019 MOROZ, RUSLAN R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
097C 8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R
097C 8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R
097C 10/21/2019 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
097C 2/18/2020 ALFONSECA, RICHARD R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE

C-16934  Line Mechanic Helper- Non-Accredited

Hinsdale
0097 7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R
0097 5/17/2010 AYER, DANIEL R
0097 7/12/2010 THOMPSON, AKEEN R
0097 2/11/2013 MARINO, ALEXIS R
0097 5/13/2013 FUSCO, ZACHARY R
0097 6/3/2013 FLYNN, MICHAEL R
0097 5/27/12014 DAINO, COLLIN R
0097 11/3/2014 BROWN, JOSEPH R
0097 3/9/2015 O'REILLY, KYLE R
0097 5/11/2015 FULLER, ZACHARY R
0097 12/5/2016 BOWDEN, JAKE R
0097 12/19/2016 COX, NELSON R
0097 5/1/2017 LAPETINO, VINCENT R
0097 6/18/2018 DORGAN, HUNTER R
0097 7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R
0097 7/9/2018 HANEY, OWEN R
0097 7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R
0097 8/13/2018 PITCHER, JACOB R
0097 8/13/2018 MILLER, PHILLIP R
0097 11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R
0097 11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R
0097 11/19/2018 MARSH, JEFFREY R
0097 7122/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R
0097 7122/2019 DOUGLAS, ROSS R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT R
097C 11/30/2009 NEUMANN, GREGORY R
097C 8/4/2014 VERTIGAN, GARY R
097C 6/15/2015 CASSANO, MATTHEW R
097C 3/13/2017 CARUSO, MICHELLE R
097C 5/1/2017 O'BRIEN, JEFFREY R
097C 1/29/2018 SCHNEIDER, LILY R
097C 5/6/2019 MOROZ, RUSLAN R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
097C 8/12/2019 GILBERT, JONATHAN R
097C 8/12/2019 CACCAMO, DEREK R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
097C 2/18/2020 CZUBA, KEVIN R
0097 4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T
0097 4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T
0097 4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-16935 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Rome
0097 7/20/2009 STEWART, JUSTIN R
0097 11/3/2014 BROWN, JOSEPH R
0097 12/19/2016 COX, NELSON R
0097 5/14/2018 LABARBERA, MICHAEL R
0097 6/18/2018 DORGAN, HUNTER R
0097 7/9/2018 VONDELL, MICHAEL R
0097 7/9/2018 HANEY, OWEN R
0097 7/30/2018 PAYNE, ALEC R
0097 8/27/2018 SKINNER, SAWYER R
0097 11/5/2018 SCOTT, BRIAN R
0097 11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R
0097 11/19/2018 MARSH, JEFFREY R
0097 7/22/2019 DIVICCARO, MICHAEL R
0097 7/22/2019 DOUGLAS, ROSS R
0097 10/28/2019 SMITH, KURT R
097C 5/6/2019 MOROZ, RUSLAN R
0097 4/13/2020 SPRAGUE, COREY T
0097 4/27/2020 IRVINE II, BRUCE T
0097 4/27/2020 STOTT, TREVOR T

C-16936 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Cazenovia
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7/20/2009
5/17/2010
5/27/2014
11/3/2014
3/9/2015
5/11/2015
12/19/2016
5/14/2018
6/18/2018
7/9/2018
7/9/2018
7/30/2018
8/27/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/19/2018
7/22/2019
7/22/2019
10/28/2019
5/6/2019
8/12/2019
4/13/2020
4/27/2020
4/27/2020

STEWART, JUSTIN
AYER, DANIEL
DAINO, COLLIN
BROWN, JOSEPH
O'REILLY, KYLE
FULLER, ZACHARY
COX, NELSON
LABARBERA, MICHAEL
DORGAN, HUNTER
VONDELL, MICHAEL
HANEY, OWEN
PAYNE, ALEC
SKINNER, SAWYER
SCOTT, BRIAN
EMLEY, JAMES
MARSH, JEFFREY
DIVICCARO, MICHAEL
DOUGLAS, ROSS
SMITH, KURT
MOROZ, RUSLAN
GILBERT, JONATHAN
SPRAGUE, COREY
IRVINE II, BRUCE
STOTT, TREVOR
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
c-16937  Field Helper- Temporary
Beacon North
0097 11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
097C 5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
097C 10/21/2019 KOZLOWSKI, MICHAEL R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
097C 10/21/2019 KELLY, PAUL R
C-16939 Field Helper- Temporary (3)
Mohawk Valley Region
0097 11/5/2018 EMLEY, JAMES R
097C 6/15/2015 GIOCONDO, JORDAN R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
097C 5/21/2018 SMITH LEVISON, EMILY R
097C 6/24/2019 GALLARDO, FRANCISCO R
097C 10/21/2019 YOUNG, STEPHEN R
C-16967 Design Rep A Electric
N Syracuse
0097 7/12/2010 THOMPSON, AKEEN R
0097 12/27/2011 BARONE, ANGELA R
0097 5/7/2012 MAURILLO, NICOLE R
0097 8/5/2013 GALEAZZA, MARIO R
0097 6/20/2016 CHRISTIE, GENEVIVE R
097C 3/2/2015 DAILY, SHANNON R
097C 7/18/2016 LONGLEY, ALEXIS R
097C 8/14/2017 YETSKO, ASHLEY R
097C 11/13/2017 WHITE, JILLIAN R
097C 3/26/2018 STONE, HEATHER R
097C 7/30/2018 MCINERNEY, KELLY R
097C 8/12/2019 SPENCER, CAITLIN R
0097 1/28/2019 MAZZOLI, KRISTA T
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